
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting 

2020 CMOM Package 6 (Major Roads) 
Solicitation No.: CO-00545 

SAWS No.: 24-4531 
October 24, 2023 – 10:30 AM 

 

Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saw.org 210-233-2950 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.robles@saws.org  210-233-3420 

Alla Korostyshevsky SAWS akorostyshevsky@saws.org  210-233-3447 

Carl Bain Bain, Medina, Bain, Inc. cbain@bmbi.com 210-494-7223 

Jim Ault Ace Pipe Cleaning jault@acepipe.com  

Patrick Hale SAK Construction phale@sakcon.com 203-491-7231 
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